
Karima Weekday 24 -25 Academic Year Term Dates

Term Dates

Term 1 2nd September - Saturday 26th October

Holidays
28th October to 1st November

Term 1 cont. 4th November - 20th December

Winter Holidays:
Mon 23rd December - Fri 3rd January

Term 2 6th January - 28th February

Ramadan Holidays:
Wed 19th March - Tue 1st April

Back to school = Wednesday 2nd April to Friday 4th April

Spring Break
Mon 7th Apr to Mon 21st Apr

Term 3 Tue 22nd April - 23rd May

Bank Holiday:
2nd May

Term 3 cont. 2nd June – 25th July

Final day of academic year:
Friday 25th July 2025


